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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1895-96.

Balances
on
31st
Mabch,

1895.

Dr.

Cr.

Transactions,
1895-96.

Balances
on

31st
Mabch,

1896.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

DEBENTURES
SALES

ACCOUNT:—
Public
Works

Fund
Investment

Account, —Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886

Lands
Improvement
and
Native

Lands
Acquisition
Act,

1894..

Treasury
Bills

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1892
and

1894

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884

£

s.
d.

9,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

25,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

75,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

77,400
0

0

£

s.
d.

34,000
0

0

30,000
0

0

75,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

77,400
0

0

&

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Consolidated
Fund
Investment

Account, —Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870
(Imperial-guaranteed)

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884

Government
Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Act,

1886

476,000
0

0

18,200
0

0

18,200
0

0

76,000
0

0

18,200
0

0

18,200
0

0

400,000
0

0

Geneeal
Post
Office, —Immigration

and
Public

Works
Loan
Act,

1870
(Imperial-guaranteed)

324,000
0

0

76,000
0

0

400,000
0

0

Totals

809,000
0

0

324,800
0

0

333,800
0

0

800,000
0

0

Balances
De.

£

s.
a.

Balances
Cβ.

£

8.
d.

Public
Debt
Account

42,985,980
0

0

Debentuees
Account

6,608,792
0

0

Debentures
Sales

Account..

800,000
0

0

Insceibed
Stock
Account

36,942,588
0
0

Sceip
Account

159,600
0

0

Total

43,785,980
0

0

MOBTGAGE
SeCUBITY
ACCOUNT

75,000
0

0

Total

43,785,980
0
0
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