ACCOUNTS,

PUBLIC

GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued.

	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1895	т Мавси, 1895.	Transactions, 1895-96.	s, 1895–96.	Balances on 31st March, 1896.	г Максн, 1896.
	Dr.	Ċŗ.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Or.
DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT:— PUBLIC WORKS FUND INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— GOVERNMENT LOSAL BOdies Act, 1886 Lands Improvement and Native Lands Acquisition Act, 1894 Treasury Bills Land for Settlements Act, 1892 and 1894 Consolidated Stock Act, 1884	9,000 0 0.	ਾਰਂ ਲ :::::::	25,000 0 0 30,000 0 0 77,400 0 0 0	£ s. d. 34,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	ਾਹਂ ਲੰ ਪਸ਼ :::::	ਾਰ ਲ : : : : :
CONSOLIDATED FUND INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870 (Imperial-guaranteed) Consolidated Stock Act, 1884 Government Loans to Local Bodies Act, 1886	476,000 0 0	:::	18,200 0 0 18,200 0 0	76,000 0 0 18,200 0 0 18,200 0 0	400,000 0 0	:::
General Post Office.— Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870 (Imperial-guaranteed) Totals	324,000 0 0 809,000 0 0	: :	76,000 0 0	333,800 0 0	400,000 0 0	: :

SUMMARY OF BALANCES OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTS ON 31sr MARCH, 1896.

1895-96.

	ı—-					-	
	8. d.	0	0	0	0	0	
	wi.	0	0	0	0	0	
		95	88	8	8	8	
		8,7	62	159,600 0 0	75,000 0 0	3,5	
	۳,	6,608,792 0 0	36,942,588 0 0	15	2	.78	
		9	36			43,785,980 0 0	
						<u> </u>	_
		:	:	:	:	:	
		:	:	:	.:	:	
	,					_	
		•	•	•	•	•	
	1					•	
		•	•	•	•	•	
	BALANCES CR.						
	88	:	:	:	:	:	
Í	NCE						
1771	3						
10	🛱	:	:	:	E 4	ı,	
TO STATE OF	}				MORIGAGE SECURITY ACCOUNT	TOTAL	
	İ		NO		9	Ĕ	
		Ę	Ö	;	₹.		
		E 0	Ψ		Ę		
	1	100	CK	н	COL		
		Si	STC	ND	SE		
4	1	URE	g	g	日日		
3		LIN	IB.	¥	GA.		
4		BE	SCB	SCRIP ACCOUNT	ORI		
2		Ã	Ä	ŭ	×		
7	-j	42,985,980 0 0 DEBENTURES ACCOUNT	800,000 0 0 INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT			0	_
9	'n	0	0			43,785,980 0 0	
SOUTHWATER OF TANADAM OF TODING DEED ACCOUNTS ON SIST MATERIAL TODING	į	0	0			0	
		98,	Š			86,	
	ഷൂ	985	8			1382	
		12,				13,	
		•					
			:			:	-
	l	•	•			•	
đ	ł	:	:			:	
	ĺ	:	:			:	
		:	:			:	
	_ <u>e</u> i					,	
	Balances Dr.						
	GE	•	•			•	
	LAN						
	BA	:	:				
			TNI			TOTAL	
	}		cor			$^{\mathrm{Tc}}$	
		FI	ğ				
		z	-4				
		NOOK	ES 7				
		Ассоти	ALES 4				
		вт Ассопи	S SALES 4				
		ДЕВТ АССОПИ	TRES SALES A				
		іс Dевт Ассопи	NTURES SALES A				
		твые Вевт Ассопи	BENTURES SALES				
		PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNT	DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT				